MVHS Instrumental Music Boosters 2022-2023

IMPA Agenda 7 p.m. March 21, 2023

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:10 p.m.
8:20 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

Welcome
Approval of minutes from February meeting
Music Directors Reports
Music Directors updates Ricky Alegria and Jo Smith-Nilsson
Board Reports

President and VP: Lara Vastano & Gina Estrada
Nominating committee for 23-24 IMPA Board

Finance Report: Richard Lo
EFT (electronic funds transfer) update

Student Council report:Valerie Whitfield
Other committee reports: Spirit wear/Fundraising-Allison Devenney
Announcements or new business

Meeting Adjournment



